2025-26 ACADEMIC-ADMINISTRATIVE CALENDAR
SCHOOL OF VETERINARY MEDICINE

REVISED 9-14-23

Date(s)
SUMMER SEMESTER 2025- V4
Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 26, 2025
Summer semester begins Tuesday, May 27, 2025
Juneteenth Holiday Thursday, June 19, 2025
Independence Day Holiday Friday, July 4, 2025
Summer semester ends Friday, August 8, 2025
FALL SEMESTER 2024-V1,V2,V3,V4
Fall semester begins Monday, August 11, 2025
White Coat Ceremony V1 Friday, August 15, 2025
Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 1, 2025
Veteran’s Day Holiday Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 27 - Friday, November 28, 2025
Fall semester ends V1, V2, V3 Friday, December 12, 2025
Winter break V1, V2, V3 Monday, December 15, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026
Fall semester ends V4 Sunday, January 4, 2026
SPRING SEMESTER 2025 -V1,V2,V3,V4
Spring semester begins Monday, January 5, 2026
Martin Luther King Holiday Monday, January 19, 2026
Presidents’ Day Holiday Monday, February 16, 2026
Spring recess V1, V2, V3 Monday - Friday, March 16-20, 2026
Cesar Chavez Day Holiday Friday, March 27, 2026
Semester break-V3 Monday-Friday, April 6-10, 2026
Picnic Day April 2026 - TBD
Instruction ends V4 Thursday, May 21, 2026
Spring semester end Friday, May 22, 2026
Instruction Ends V1, V2, V3 Friday, May 22, 2026
SVM Commencement (Co02025) Friday, May 22 at 3:00 PM
Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 25, 2026
Y2 Comprehensive practical exam Tuesday, May 26 - Wednesdsay, May 27, 2026

Y2 Comprehensive written exam Friday, May 29, 2026
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